 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Microchip - DM163022- DM163022 Microcontroller
Development Kit
Product Overview:
PICDEM. 2 Plus demonstration board from Microchip
Technology Incorporated. The PICDEM 2 Plus is a simple
board that demonstrates the capabilities of the 18, 28 and
40-pin PIC16 and PIC18 devices.

 Prototype area for user hardware
 Microchip TC74 thermal sensor
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
DM163022 Microchip 3992925 73C6547
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
PIC18F4520-I/PT Microchip
IC, SM 8-BIT FLASH
MCU,WAFFLE80
1528362 89H0676
PIC16F877A-I/PT Microchip
8BIT FLASH MCU, SMD,
16F877, TQFP44
9761454 89C2873
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
DV164036 Microchip
PICDEM 2 Plus Demo
Board w/ MPLAB ICD 3
PIC18F4520 1771303 25R7376
DV164122 Microchip
ANALYSER KIT,
SERIAL, PICKIT
PIC16F886 1439719 26M9206
DM183032 Microchip
KIT, DEMO BOARD,
PICDEM PIC18
PIC18 1615691 07P9073
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
DM163022 PICDEM 2 PLUS Demonstration Board User's Guide 1.24MB
PIC18F4520 PIC18F2420/2520/4420/4520 Data Sheet 6.20MB
PIC16F877A PIC16F87XA Datasheet 4.2KB
Application Notes:
File Name Size
AN1066 - MiWi Wireless Networking Protocol Stack 635KB
AN1095 - AN1095, Emulating Data EEPROM for PIC18 and PIC24 MCUs and dsPIC DSCs 369KB